
-1-Friday, March 11, 2022 SW Pole Position Solo

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, March 11, 2022
SW Pole Position Solo

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      125      09873-04            M. Repko      NT                    0           0                             Ginger    
      126      18274-03            D. Coglietta  29.68                 0          21   III 2Q                        Cooper    
      127      18274-04            D. Coglietta  NT                    0           0                             Aurora    
      128      18274-01            D. Coglietta  NT                    0           0                             Asa       
      129      18274-02            D. Coglietta  22.84                 0          18   VT3Q                        Troy      
      101      10804-02            S. Cappiello  31.34                 0          19   III  Q                        Bosworth  
      102      14836-03            M. DeRuggiero NT                    0           0                             Ruby      
      103      32176-02            H. Boardman   27.75                 0          18   IV 2Q                        Storm     
      105      12713-03            L. Garfinkel  37.80                 0          18   II 3Q                        Andy      
      106      27736-01            R. Thompson   34.86                 0          21   II 1Q                        Jethro    
      107      14836-01            M. DeRuggiero NT                    0           0                             Shadow    
      108      10804-04            S. Cappiello  NT                    0           0                             Betty     
      109      04813-06            B. Hartman    19.89                 0          21   V 1Q                        Dori Blue 
      112      03914-04            S. Nettleton- 31.52                 0          19   III  Q                        Splash    
      113      32013-01            A. Polk       30.53                 0          20   III 4Q                        Tripp     
      114      10917-02            K. Mathieson  51.15                 0           9   I 2Q                        Abby      
      116      31489-01            J. Motler     29.94                 0          21   III 3Q                        Lucky     
      117      14836-02            M. DeRuggiero 28.02                 0          22   III 1Q                        Juno      
      118      27736-03            R. Thompson   NT                    0           0                             Jubal     
      119      06284-03            R. Jeffs      48.48                 0          12   I 1Q                        Trae      
      121      04813-05            B. Hartman    21.09                 0          19   V 2Q                        Ici Blue  
      122      12713-02            L. Garfinkel  36.48                 0          19   II 2Q                        JoeJoe ...
      123      09873-03            M. Repko      26.33                 0          19   IV 1Q                        Scooter   
      124      14440-04            D. Warren     32.02                 0          18   III  Q                        Dicey     
      111      04813-07            B. Hartman    22.84                 0          18   VT3Q                        Aggi Jo   



-2-Friday, March 11, 2022 SW Pole Position Solo 2

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, March 11, 2022
SW Pole Position Solo 2

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      126      18274-03            D. Coglietta  21.93                 0          19   V 2Q                        Cooper    
      127      18274-04            D. Coglietta  42.44                 0          18   I 1Q                        Aurora    
      128      18274-01            D. Coglietta  NT                    0           0                             Asa       
      129      18274-02            D. Coglietta  21.31                 0          19   V 1Q                        Troy      
      102      14836-03            M. DeRuggiero 29.46                 0          21   III 1Q                        Ruby      
      103      32176-02            H. Boardman   27.89                 0          18   IV 3Q                        Storm     
      106      27736-01            R. Thompson   44.71                 0          16   I 4Q                        Jethro    
      112      03914-04            S. Nettleton- 27.02                 0          18   IV 2Q                        Splash    
      113      32013-01            A. Polk       44.99                 0          16   I  Q                        Tripp     
      114      10917-02            K. Mathieson  43.21                 0          17   I 2Q                        Abby      
      116      31489-01            J. Motler     24.25                 0          21   IV 1Q                        Lucky     
      117      14836-02            M. DeRuggiero 34.39                 0          21   II 1Q                        Juno      
      118      27736-03            R. Thompson   44.58                 0          16   I 3Q                        Jubal     
      124      14440-04            D. Warren     29.49                 0          21   III 2Q                        Dicey     



-3-Friday, March 11, 2022 SW Pole Position Team

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, March 11, 2022
SW Pole Position Team

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      103      32176-02            H. Boardman   38.50                 0          22   I 1Q                        Storm     
      113      32013-01            A. Polk  Q Tripp      

      108      10804-04            S. Cappiello  30.65                 0          20   III 1Q                        Betty     
      109      04813-06            B. Hartman  Q Dori Blue  

      102      14836-03            M. DeRuggiero 50.94                 0          10   I 4Q                        Ruby      
      112      03914-04            S. Nettleton-Sm  Q Splash     

      105      12713-03            L. Garfinkel  46.55                 0          14   I 2Q                        Andy      
      111      04813-07            B. Hartman  Q Aggi Jo    

      106      27736-01            R. Thompson   NT                    0           0                             Jethro    
      118      27736-03            R. ThompsonJubal      

      114      10917-02            K. Mathieson  59.86                 0           1   I  Q                        Abby      
      116      31489-01            J. Motler  Q Lucky      

      117      14836-02            M. DeRuggiero 48.99                 0          12   I 3Q                        Juno      
      122      12713-02            L. Garfinkel  Q JoeJoe Joke

      101      10804-02            S. Cappiello  32.75                 0          18   III 2Q                        Bosworth  
      121      04813-05            B. Hartman  Q Ici Blue   

      124      14440-04            D. Warren     NT                    0           0                             Dicey     
      127      18274-04            D. CogliettaAurora     



-4-Friday, March 11, 2022 SW Pole Position Team 2

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, March 11, 2022

SW Pole Position Team 2

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      103      32176-02            H. Boardman   47.73                 0          13   I 2Q                        Storm     
      113      32013-01            A. Polk  Q Tripp      

      102      14836-03            M. DeRuggiero 45.58                 0          15   I 1Q                        Ruby      
      124      14440-04            D. Warren  Q Dicey      

      106      27736-01            R. Thompson   NT                    0           0                             Jethro    
      118      27736-03            R. ThompsonJubal      

      112      03914-04            S. Nettleton- 37.71                 0          18   II 1Q                        Splash    
      116      31489-01            J. Motler  Q Lucky      

      114      10917-02            K. Mathieson  56.57                 0           4   I 3Q                        Abby      
      117      14836-02            M. DeRuggiero  Q Juno       

      127      18274-04            D. Coglietta  59.64                 0           1   I 4Q                        Aurora    
      124      *** Dicey and D. Warren ***



-5-Friday, March 11, 2022 SW Slingshot

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, March 11, 2022

SW Slingshot

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  Mult   Pts  Div

      101      10804-02            S. Cappiello  24.08                 0   1.5    32   IV 1Q                        Bosworth  
      102      14836-03            M. DeRuggiero 36.60                 0   1      19   II 2Q                        Ruby      
      103      32176-02            H. Boardman   37.42                 0   1      18   II 3Q                        Storm     
      104      22362-02            M. Clothier   49.72                 0   1.5    17   I 3Q                        Skylar    
      105      12713-03            L. Garfinkel  47.76                 0   1      13   I  Q                        Andy      
      106      27736-01            R. Thompson   33.37                 0   1      17   III 3Q                        Jethro    
      108      10804-04            S. Cappiello  16.67                 0   3      72   V 3Q                        Betty     
      109      04813-06            B. Hartman    13.99                 0   3      81   V 2Q                        Dori Blue 
      110      19861-02            E. Argento    30.19                 0   1      20   III 2Q                        Rosalie   
      111      04813-07            B. Hartman    17.20                 0   3      69   V 4Q                        Aggi Jo   
      112      03914-04            S. Nettleton- 23.40                 0   1.5    26   V  Q                        Splash    
      113      32013-01            A. Polk       39.63                 0   1      21   I 2Q                        Tripp     
      114      10917-02            K. Mathieson  42.01                 0   1.5    27   I 1Q                        Abby      
      115      10804-03            S. Cappiello  28.04                 0   1      22   III 1Q                        Fergie    
      116      31489-01            J. Motler     36.51                 0   1      19   II 1Q                        Lucky     
      117      14836-02            M. DeRuggiero 26.22                 0   1.5    29   IV 2Q                        Juno      
      118      27736-03            R. Thompson   53.24                 0   1       7   I  Q                        Jubal     
      119      06284-03            R. Jeffs      NT                    0   1       0                             Trae      
      121      04813-05            B. Hartman    13.28                 0   3      81   V 1Q                        Ici Blue  
      122      12713-02            L. Garfinkel  22.30                 0   1.5    27   V  Q                        JoeJoe ...
      123      09873-03            M. Repko      45.51                 0   1      15   I 4Q                        Scooter   
      124      14440-04            D. Warren     NT                    0   1       0                             Dicey     
      126      18274-03            D. Coglietta  19.63                 0   3      63   V  Q                        Cooper    
      127      18274-04            D. Coglietta  48.55                 0   1      12   I  Q                        Aurora    
      128      18274-01            D. Coglietta  45.52                 0   1      15   I  Q                        Asa       
      129      18274-02            D. Coglietta  17.98                 0   3      69   V  Q                        Troy      



-6-Friday, March 11, 2022 SW Slingshot 2

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, March 11, 2022

SW Slingshot 2

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  Mult   Pts  Div

      101      10804-02            S. Cappiello  18.43                 0   1      22   VT9Q                        Bosworth  
      102      14836-03            M. DeRuggiero 27.60                 0   1      18   IV 3Q                        Ruby      
      103      32176-02            H. Boardman   22.62                 0   3      54   V  Q                        Storm     
      104      22362-02            M. Clothier   58.15                 0   1.5     3   I 3Q                        Skylar    
      105      12713-03            L. Garfinkel  20.51                 0   3      60   V  Q                        Andy      
      106      27736-01            R. Thompson   34.17                 0   1      21   II 1Q                        Jethro    
      108      10804-04            S. Cappiello  22.93                 0   1      18   V  Q                        Betty     
      109      04813-06            B. Hartman    18.43                 0   1      22   VT9Q                        Dori Blue 
      110      19861-02            E. Argento    36.11                 0   1      19   II 3Q                        Rosalie   
      111      04813-07            B. Hartman    17.34                 0   3      69   V 3Q                        Aggi Jo   
      112      03914-04            S. Nettleton- 26.25                 0   1.5    29   IV 2Q                        Splash    
      113      32013-01            A. Polk       34.35                 0   1      21   II 2Q                        Tripp     
      114      10917-02            K. Mathieson  49.71                 0   1      11   I 2Q                        Abby      
      115      10804-03            S. Cappiello  17.85                 0   1.5    35   V  Q                        Fergie    
      116      31489-01            J. Motler     15.66                 0   3      75   V 2Q                        Lucky     
      118      27736-03            R. Thompson   NT                    0   1       0                             Jubal     
      119      06284-03            R. Jeffs      Absent                          Trae      
      121      04813-05            B. Hartman    13.62                 0   3      81   V 1Q                        Ici Blue  
      122      12713-02            L. Garfinkel  17.89                 0   3      69   V  Q                        JoeJoe ...
      123      09873-03            M. Repko      17.82                 0   3      69   V 4Q                        Scooter   
      124      14440-04            D. Warren     24.88                 0   1.5    32   IV 1Q                        Dicey     
      126      18274-03            D. Coglietta  29.80                 0   1      21   III 1Q                        Cooper    
      127      18274-04            D. Coglietta  NT                    0   1       0                             Aurora    
      128      18274-01            D. Coglietta  44.02                 0   1.5    24   I 1Q                        Asa       
      129      18274-02            D. Coglietta  22.62                 0   1      18   V  Q                        Troy      



-7-Friday, March 11, 2022 SW Slingshot

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, March 11, 2022

SW Slingshot

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  Mult   Pts  Div

      102      14836-03            M. DeRuggiero 34.87                 0   1      21   II 1Q                        Ruby      
      103      32176-02            H. Boardman   29.03                 0   1      21   III 2Q                        Storm     
      106      27736-01            R. Thompson   22.18                 0   1      18   V 3Q                        Jethro    
      112      03914-04            S. Nettleton- 36.29                 0   1      19   II 2Q                        Splash    
      113      32013-01            A. Polk       55.13                 0   1       5   I 2Q                        Tripp     
      114      10917-02            K. Mathieson  52.76                 0   1.5    12   I 1Q                        Abby      
      115      10804-03            S. Cappiello  32.63                 0   1      18   III 4Q                        Fergie    
      116      31489-01            J. Motler     19.96                 0   1      21   V 2Q                        Lucky     
      117      14836-02            M. DeRuggiero 27.44                 0   1.5    27   IV 2Q                        Juno      
      118      27736-03            R. Thompson   56.56                 0   1       4   I 3Q                        Jubal     
      124      14440-04            D. Warren     24.23                 0   3      63   IV 1Q                        Dicey     
      126      18274-03            D. Coglietta  30.13                 0   1      20   III 3Q                        Cooper    
      127      18274-04            D. Coglietta  28.81                 0   1      22   III 1Q                        Aurora    
      128      18274-01            D. Coglietta  Absent                          Asa       
      129      18274-02            D. Coglietta  18.95                 0   3      66   V 1Q                        Troy      



-8-Friday, March 11, 2022 SW Hairpin

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, March 11, 2022

SW Hairpin

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      101      10804-02            S. Cappiello  29.00                 0          21   III 1Q                        Bosworth  
      108      10804-04            S. Cappiello  Q Betty      

      103      32176-02            H. Boardman   26.04                 0          19   IV 1Q                        Storm     
      113      32013-01            A. Polk  Q Tripp      

      104      22362-02            M. Clothier   46.64                 0          14   I 1Q                        Skylar    
      110      19861-02            E. Argento  Q Rosalie    

      102      14836-03            M. DeRuggiero 37.80                 0          18   II 1Q                        Ruby      
      124      14440-04            D. Warren  Q Dicey      

      106      27736-01            R. Thompson   NT                    0           0                             Jethro    
      118      27736-03            R. ThompsonJubal      

      112      03914-04            S. Nettleton- 29.30                 0          21   III 2Q                        Splash    
      116      31489-01            J. Motler  Q Lucky      

      114      10917-02            K. Mathieson  49.27                 0          11   I 2Q                        Abby      
      117      14836-02            M. DeRuggiero  Q Juno       



-9-Friday, March 11, 2022 SW Hairpin 2

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, March 11, 2022

SW Hairpin 2

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      101      10804-02            S. Cappiello  29.00                 0          21   III 1Q                        Bosworth  
      108      10804-04            S. Cappiello  Q Betty      

      103      32176-02            H. Boardman   25.83                 0          20   IV 1Q                        Storm     
      113      32013-01            A. Polk  Q Tripp      

      102      14836-03            M. DeRuggiero 39.46                 0          21   I 1Q                        Ruby      
      124      14440-04            D. Warren  Q Dicey      

      106      27736-01            R. Thompson   36.63                 0          19   II 1Q                        Jethro    
      118      27736-03            R. Thompson  Q Jubal      

      112      03914-04            S. Nettleton- 23.16                 0          17   V 1Q                        Splash    
      116      31489-01            J. Motler  Q Lucky      

      114      10917-02            K. Mathieson  44.59                 0          16   I 2Q                        Abby      
      117      14836-02            M. DeRuggiero  Q Juno       



-10-Friday, March 11, 2022 SW Pitstop

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, March 11, 2022

SW Pitstop

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      102      14836-03            M. DeRuggiero 26.70                 0          19   IV 1Q                        Ruby      
      103      32176-02            H. Boardman   Absent                          Storm     
      104      22362-02            M. Clothier   54.68                 0           6   I 3Q                        Skylar    
      105      12713-03            L. Garfinkel  29.33                 0          21   III 3Q                        Andy      
      106      27736-01            R. Thompson   31.60                 0          19   III  Q                        Jethro    
      108      10804-04            S. Cappiello  NT                    0           0                             Betty     
      109      04813-06            B. Hartman    18.94                 0          22   V 2Q                        Dori Blue 
      110      19861-02            E. Argento    28.67                 0          22   III 2Q                        Rosalie   
      111      04813-07            B. Hartman    23.98                 0          17   V 3Q                        Aggi Jo   
      112      03914-04            S. Nettleton- 34.98                 0          21   II 1Q                        Splash    
      113      32013-01            A. Polk       Absent                          Tripp     
      114      10917-02            K. Mathieson  NT                    0           0                             Abby      
      115      10804-03            S. Cappiello  27.85                 0          18   IV 3Q                        Fergie    
      116      31489-01            J. Motler     32.77                 0          18   III  Q                        Lucky     
      117      14836-02            M. DeRuggiero 33.76                 0          17   III  Q                        Juno      
      118      27736-03            R. Thompson   NT                    0           0                             Jubal     
      119      06284-03            R. Jeffs      Absent                          Trae      
      120      18467-01            E. Kessler    31.16                 0          19   III  Q                        Desi      
      121      04813-05            B. Hartman    17.69                 0          23   V 1Q                        Ici Blue  
      122      12713-02            L. Garfinkel  30.33                 0          20   III 4Q                        JoeJoe ...
      123      09873-03            M. Repko      49.65                 0          11   I 2Q                        Scooter   
      124      14440-04            D. Warren     28.37                 0          22   III 1Q                        Dicey     
      126      18274-03            D. Coglietta  35.59                 0          20   II 2Q                        Cooper    
      127      18274-04            D. Coglietta  49.59                 0          11   I 1Q                        Aurora    
      128      18274-01            D. Coglietta  Absent                          Asa       
      129      18274-02            D. Coglietta  27.64                 0          18   IV 2Q                        Troy      



-11-Friday, March 11, 2022 SW Pitstop 2

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, March 11, 2022

SW Pitstop 2

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      102      14836-03            M. DeRuggiero NT                    0           0                             Ruby      
      103      32176-02            H. Boardman   Absent                          Storm     
      104      22362-02            M. Clothier   52.88                 0           8   I 4Q                        Skylar    
      105      12713-03            L. Garfinkel  24.76                 0          21   IV 1Q                        Andy      
      106      27736-01            R. Thompson   26.17                 0          19   IV 4Q                        Jethro    
      108      10804-04            S. Cappiello  26.06                 0          19   IV 3Q                        Betty     
      109      04813-06            B. Hartman    21.83                 0          19   V 2Q                        Dori Blue 
      110      19861-02            E. Argento    28.65                 0          22   III 1Q                        Rosalie   
      111      04813-07            B. Hartman    22.36                 0          18   V 3Q                        Aggi Jo   
      112      03914-04            S. Nettleton- 38.35                 0          22   I 1Q                        Splash    
      113      32013-01            A. Polk       Absent                          Tripp     
      114      10917-02            K. Mathieson  51.29                 0           9   I 3Q                        Abby      
      115      10804-03            S. Cappiello  23.51                 0          17   V  Q                        Fergie    
      116      31489-01            J. Motler     32.76                 0          18   III 2Q                        Lucky     
      118      27736-03            R. Thompson   NT                    0           0                             Jubal     
      119      06284-03            R. Jeffs      Absent                          Trae      
      120      18467-01            E. Kessler    38.40                 0          22   I 2Q                        Desi      
      121      04813-05            B. Hartman    18.06                 0          22   V 1Q                        Ici Blue  
      122      12713-02            L. Garfinkel  24.82                 0          21   IV 2Q                        JoeJoe ...
      123      09873-03            M. Repko      26.99                 0          19   IV  Q                        Scooter   
      124      14440-04            D. Warren     27.84                 0          18   IV  Q                        Dicey     
      126      18274-03            D. Coglietta  23.45                 0          17   V 4Q                        Cooper    
      127      18274-04            D. Coglietta  35.06                 0          20   II 1Q                        Aurora    
      128      18274-01            D. Coglietta  Absent                          Asa       
      129      18274-02            D. Coglietta  26.63                 0          19   IV  Q                        Troy      



-12-Friday, March 11, 2022 SW Pitstop

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, March 11, 2022

SW Pitstop

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      102      14836-03            M. DeRuggiero 36.97                 0          19   II 2Q                        Ruby      
      103      32176-02            H. Boardman   Absent                          Storm     
      106      27736-01            R. Thompson   Absent                          Jethro    
      112      03914-04            S. Nettleton- 35.34                 0          20   II 1Q                        Splash    
      113      32013-01            A. Polk       Absent                          Tripp     
      114      10917-02            K. Mathieson  NT                    0           0                             Abby      
      116      31489-01            J. Motler     28.17                 0          22   III 1Q                        Lucky     
      117      14836-02            M. DeRuggiero Absent                          Juno      
      118      27736-03            R. Thompson   Absent                          Jubal     
      124      14440-04            D. Warren     30.35                 0          20   III 3Q                        Dicey     
      126      18274-03            D. Coglietta  27.62                 0          18   IV 1Q                        Cooper    
      127      18274-04            D. Coglietta  28.72                 0          22   III 2Q                        Aurora    
      128      18274-01            D. Coglietta  Absent                          Asa       
      129      18274-02            D. Coglietta  23.72                 0          17   V 1Q                        Troy      


















